Sep 27 2024 (09:28) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Kanpur Central Express/14152 - Exp - NCR
MNQ/Mainpuri Junction to FBD/Farrukhabad Junction
1h 35m - 58 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 20:45 5 1 0 73 |207 |NR
2 |ALYN |Aligarh junction 22:23 22:25 2m (3 |1 119 |89 [186 |NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 23:18 23:20 2m (5 |1 197 |52 |[167 |NCR
4 |SKB  |Shikohabad junction 00:02 00:07 5m (2 (2 [233 |54 [159 |NCR
5 |MNQ |Mainpurijunction 01:00 01:05 5m (1 (2 [281 |46 [159 |NCR
6 |BGQ |Bhongaon 01:23 01:25 2m |1 |2 |295 |36 |157 |[NCR
7 FBD |Farrukhabad Junction [02:40 03:05 25m |3,4 |2 339 |21 |[150 |NER
8 |FGR |Fatehgarh 03:20 03:22 2m |1 (2 |345 |74 |149 |NER
9 GHJ GursahaiGanj 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 377 |63 [147 |NER
10 [KIN Kannauj 04:11 04:13 2m (1 (2 |399 |76 [139 |NER
11 [BLU  |Bilhaur 04:33 04:35 2m 2 |424 |54 |132 |NER
12 |KAP Kalianpur 05:23 05:25 2m |1 |2 |467 |23 |125 [NER
13 |CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 05:50 05:52 2m |2 |2 |477 |5 126 [NCR
14 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 06:20 3,6, 2 479 |- 127 |INCR

Sep 27 2024 (09:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



